Thevan 1 "4 ATO	
222	TO NOTICE AND AND THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND SEC
Estimated Cost:	Veh No SMAQ 82/8T VEROGO. 28/7/21 Type P CAT DM. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tavl / Prima Mover/
DD LTP I WELL RES OD RES EVA LINY I MY	Truck / Traiter or
To Inspect Vehicle No. ut Workshop m/s	Loson Audi Q3 Spartback oc 1498 Colour Tect NC: Insurad/Sid/HITHA Sprending 4674 TIRaulo Insurad/Sid/HITHA
Insured	Engino
Policy No Ctalms No Sum Insured Excess.	CNO: WHUZZ7F30M1128013 Gen Cond: Cood Falt Poor Burnt Steering Inouror Jainmed Leaked Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: NII / S/R/m / S (O A/R)m or . Tyro Sizo: F: Z15/651217
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Ball or Market Value: 186 K IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA 1 PR Scen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs 5 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sunt: 3 Val.: Yes or No CA 1 REV 1 REP. 1 24 HRS Vehicle: IN 1 OUT	R: Z(5/65R(7) BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or CONTINENTAL Eron Roor R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm D.O.A. 4/2/22 D.O.I. 8/2/22/63 O Survey held al MCM(UM Des. of Damagos (Frt.) Repr / O/S / N/S / U/C / Roofliop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Mu: 188k (bate: 81518 NV: 104482 CACSS: TBC	
, ,	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp. (\$)\$ + PSSI

: Interview (\$

: Tech. Inva 😘

: Weel out 12

eport Follows:

pergraphical (C.C.): 12

Flinlis

Oliver

हरते थ

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	983F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SMQ8218T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Feb 2022
Vehicle Make:	AŲDI
Vehicle Model:	Q3 SPORTBACK 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC (17")
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	CZDC41672
Chassis No.:	WAUZZF30M1128013
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,714.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2021
First Registration Date:	28 Jul 2021
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$33,600.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	0000
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Jul 2031
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$25,200.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	of the second state of the second
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jul 2031
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$59,501.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$56,318.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$81,518.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Feb 2022



AUDI Q3 SPORTBACK Used Vehicle List (4 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation **Reg Date** Eng Cap Mileage Company Availability Audi Q3 Sportback 1.4A TFSI S- \$185,800 \$18,180 /yr 27-May-2021 1.395 cc 5.000 km Car Guru.Com Pte Ltd Available tronic

Low Mileage Of 5000km, 5 Years Warranty From Audi Singapore, 4 Free Servicing To Go, Car Not Even Done 1st Servicing Yet, Pristine Condition Coupled With Luxury Interior, New Car Priced At \$230,000, C...

Office No. - 67639595 Jimmy Cal - 90079944

Audi RS Q3 Sportback 2.5A TFSI \$338,000 \$32,830 /yr 23-Apr-2021 2,480 cc 6,282 km Available Quattro S-tronic

Pristine Condition With Low Mileage, Exterior Paint In Turbo Blue, Fine Nappa Leather Interior And Trim In Black With Honey Comb Pattern, Agent Unit, Agent Warranty Till 2026, Strictly No Dealers Plea...

Office No. - -

TTM - 86867753

Audi Q3 Sportback 1.4A TFSI S- \$188,800 \$18,330 /yr 28-Jun-2021 1,395 cc 16,200 km Delgrow Automotive Available tronic

Well Taken Care Unit, Comes With Premium Auto Warranty, Massive Savings From New. Call/WhatsApp Now For A Non Obligatory Viewing And Discussion.
Loan/Trade In Can Be Arranged For Your Convenience.

Office No. - 62518397

Eugene - 91804201 | Lina - 96732411 | Lili Tan - 96731288

Audi Q3 Sportback Mild Hybrid \$185,800 \$17,980 /yr 30-Jun-2021 1,498 cc 5,819 km Dickson Automobile Available 1.5A 35 TFSI S-tronic (Petrol-Electric)

Very Low Mileage, Low Bank Rate From 1.85%, All Our Cars Go Through Proper Anti Bacteria Sanitization, Fully Maintained By Optima With Proper Service Records, Can Verify The Authenticity Of The Mileag...

Office No. - 68447667

Ricky Eng - 91853390 | Frankie - 96213635 | Eric Lee - 91827304

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Find the right Rental Car for you - get short term rental, long term lease, private hire cars, wedding cars to cars for p-plate probation drivers. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2022 sgCarMart, All rights reserved.

= 1841482

- FILE UN OUTOMOBILES

(SAID)

ESTIMATE

ACCIDENT REPAIRS

STATE OF PROPERTY OF A PARTY AND

WORKSHOP

UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO

6366 2323

FAX NO

6841 1183

REFERENCE

PA/OD/0082/2022/JT

DATE

7-Feb-22

WIP

: 10411

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP, KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 8/2/22

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME

MR LIEW MUN KIONG

ADDRESS

50 AMBER ROAD

#12-01

SINGAPORE 439888

TELEPHONE

HP +65 87818438

TYPE OF CLAIM

OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO

7210074983

VEHICLE NO

SMQ 8218 T

MODEL CODE

AUDI Q3 SB 1.4 TFSI

MODEL YEAR

28/7/2021

ENGINE NO

CZD C41672

CHASSIS NO

WAUZZZF30M1128013

.

MILEAGE. DATE IN

. .

ESTIMATED BY

: JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE

: 4-Feb-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT

238 THOMSON ROAD CAR PARK

PPEMIUM AUTOMOBILES



of DECROIS . Mr Model to rate .

The discourse was easily as a self-index of the confidence of the con

ESTIMATED I ABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SMQ 8218 T

**			1 1	The second secon
SIN	NATURE OF JOBS			ESTIMATED SURVEYOR'S CHARGES RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	S/N	1 \$	480.00
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER LHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$	400.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL LHS WING MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAY OF LHS FRONT DOOR.	S/N	\$	280.00
4	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, LHS FRONT FENDER LHS HEADLIGHT. TO REPAIR LHS FRONT DOOR. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.		\$	2,800.00 SOO
5	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER, LHS FRONT FENDER, LHS FRONT DOOR, LHS REAR DOOR, TWO DOOR COVERS AND BOTH FRONT WHEEL ARCH TRIMS.		\$	6,000.00 7450
6	TO RENEW LHS FRONT RIM AND CARRY OUT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	S/N	\$	280.00 XNW
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK. TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	S/N	\$	192.00

*		·	end	

EN URITAL AD THE SING SPORE EXPERIENT TO FAX AREA LIFE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE OF

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGNINO, SMQ 8218 T

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N		PARTS DESCRIPTION	The Late of	y Were	SINETT Shi	REMA	RKS
1	FRONT BUMPER	R-LH	1	.\$	1,423.00	Ser	100
2	FRONT BUMPER	R FIXING PARTS	. 1	\$		XMAKNIN	
3	FRONT BUMPER	CLOSING ELEMENT - LH	1	\$	66.00	\ ••	
4	FRONT BUMPER	CLOSING ELEMENT END PLAT	TE 1	\$	212.00	1	
5	FRONT BUMPER	SPOILER	1	\$	850.00	150	
6	FRONT BUMPER	BRACKET	1	\$	24.00	JNYC	
7	FRONT BUMPER	AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH	1	\$		Xsvc	
8	FRONT BUMPER	TRIM - LH	1	\$		XSVC	
9	FRONT PARKING	AID SENSOR SUPPORT - LH	1	\$	29.00	/nec	
10	FRONT BUMPER	GUIDE SECTION - LH	1	\$	43.00	XSVC	
11	FRONT BUMPER	TOP COVER	1	\$		XSve	
12	CAUTION STICKE	ER	1	\$		XSvc	
13	AIR COND STICKE	ER	1	\$	9.00	Xsic	
14	FRONT FENDER -	- LH	1	\$	1,445.00	11/F	
15	FRONT FENDER	ATTACHMENT PARTS	1	\$		XVN	
16	FRONT FENDER E	BRACE - LH	1	\$	98.00		
17	FRONT FENDER E	BRACKET - LH	1	\$	39.00	ി.	
18	FRONT FENDER C	CLOSING ELEMENT - LH	1	\$	37.00	٦,	
19	FRONT WHEEL HO	OUSING LINER - LH	1	T.C.	260.00	XNN	the second
20	FRONT WHEEL HO	OUSING LINER ATTACHMENT	PARTS 1	Š	105.00	XNN	(odd, orglos, ccts.)
-	SUB TOTAL SP	PARE PARTS		3	5,645.00		*

.

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT. LEGEND:



BS JAIR TAD A MATTE JAL SONAS P TEL ESBO 2223 FAN SE-1 1186 ELSE JETT - S.

THE RESTRICK LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMQ 8218 T

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	Ω Τ1) .	S/NETT REMARKS	_
a					
21	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER COVER - LH	- 1	\$	18.00 XN N	
22	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING - LH	. 1	\$	132.00 1	
23	HEADLIGHT - LH	1	\$	5,952.00 S(
24	LIFT CYLINDER - LH	1	\$	231.00 7.	
25	LIFT CYLINDER HOSE - LH	1	\$	92.00 7	
26	FRONT WHEEL ARCH COVER - LH / RH	2	\$	1,132.00 🔨	
27	FRONT DOOR COVER – LH	1	\$	390.00 XNN	
28	REAR DOOR COVER - LH	1	\$	368.00 火とり	
29	ALUMINIUM RIM	1	\$	1,414.00 XSUC	
30	SUNDRIES		\$	400.00 XNN	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	15,774.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	10,432.00	
	GRAND TOTAL	:	\$	26,206.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND.

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

SELLING ALL OVICEDES

NALKE .

SURVEYED DATE

i bahaya baga daya daya da

"s to A to the Seminary".

EXCESS COST

LIABILITY

REMARKS

Thugo @ Lthay to low 82235769 8/2/22 1630 excess: TBC Sdays wp

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF

THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE

FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE

PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU

ACCORDINGLY.

FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO

MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, **PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD**

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

JOHNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER - ALLAN WU -CLAIMS CONSULTANT

SHALLAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMEN " tilgred to describe a late.

Variates Cambianasi

1 -6121 Lightly, Musical

Vehicle Registration Number

- ith PORTANT And the control of the c

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

05/02/2022 11:57 (SGT) Date of Submission ... 04/02/2022 20:15 (SGT) Date of Accident 238 Thomson Rd, Singapore 307683 Exact Location of Accident CAR PARK Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMQ8218T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	sacra consume income and management flat specialization as only in C. C. C. C. C. S. Six many rates (1997).
INSUREDIFULICITIOLDER	- 'ALE
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	LIEW MUN KIONG
NRIC No	SXXXX983F
Email Address	LIEWMUNKIONG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-87818438
Alternative Phone No	+65-87818438

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Audi
Model	Q3
Variant	- =
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
vour vehicle?	Yes
Vehicle Category	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1395

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	· No
Policy Number	7210074983
Cover Note Number	, : <u>=</u>

DRIVER

Name of Driver	LIEW MUN KIONG
NRIC No	SXXXX983F

Date Of Birth	07/11/1961
Occupation 5 1111 to 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	Market Control
Driving experiencel	22/04/1980
Gender	41 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
	Male
	(Phone) +65-87818438
Alt Phone Number	+65-8/818428
Email Address Sees out Calable Jost Pales sees in	LIEWMUNKIONG@SMATECO"
Address of the street of the s	50 AMBER ROAD
Postrade	439888
Profit ode: Is the driver the political dury	Yes
If No. Actal outship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Officer Mehicles?	No.
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
venicle depistration Number of Other Venicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
insurance company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
ggeri a franciskus, getrý suguegu en jak ji u menu sak memere e	in the same of the same is a superior of the same of the first of the same of the same of the same of the same
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Carrier and the Carrier and the Carrier and the Carrier and Carrie
T	
Type of Accident	Collided into Property
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INCORNATION	
the course of the transfer of the contract of	to the country to a contribute and the second accountry as a second of the contribution of the contributio
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No 1 No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
1 AGGENGEN 1	
Name	NG PEI LING
Gender	Female
DETAIL OF DOLLOT ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	% _ **
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	¥
n yoo, agamat mom	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	and the second s
همه المن المن المن المن المن المن المن المن	Di Farris, desse (China) de Constitutione - algundar hindratelle principal de Material (Mill) e distinuate desfination (Mill) (Mill) in the Section (Mill) (Mill) in the Section (Mill)
THE ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON VELOCITY TURNING OUT THE	CAR PARK SLOPE AND ACCIDENTALLY SCRATCH THE WALL.
ATTACHIACHTIC)	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No

for the controller

the service of the service of the secretary of the service of the

- Completed by the Policyholder andler the Authorized Orlyet Service Control of the Authorized Orlyet
 - I be a margo margo must be as truthful and accounts as pour jule. Any will instruped entrain at I believe by the house the first the fir SEA PA Page companies to repudiate policy liability
 - The lister and acceptance of the Formby instrance companies is not an admission of party liebility on the part of the residence 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation

 - 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GN Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association in
 - of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
 - 7. By the fodgement of this report to the insurers; you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the ... report being made available aforesald.
 - 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law (firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore; for one or more of the above Purposes,

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (F driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre 1130hrs Tony Fary

Sketch Plan

excidentally	e acrossed the wall of the second of the sec
	The state of the s
Control of Sparish Ma	with the first the second seco
L tales , Fr File	and the complete state of the control of the contro
productions; some	the come for intermediate to the state of the state of the state of the state of the manufactor of the state of
*	and the state of t
	S. Contract and C. Contract an
	A CANAL MANAGEMENT OF A SECTION AND A SECTION AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT AND A SECTION ASSESSMENT ASS
	Approximate go en la company de la company d
	The same of the sa
87 P	
`	
	D. Verreit, a. D. Carlo
	The state of the s
*** ****	The species with the second of
	a construction of the cons
	a a selection of the se
	A Type May y War a
claration	The same of the same
le declare the fores	oing particulars are true in every respect.
	The state of the s

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

a trade for its an a title.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

1130hrs

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Teny Fany